'_’f-:- Yy Guangzhou YuBen Hydraulic Technology Co., Ltd

. Add:AS Factory, Lanyuan Industrial Zone, No. 8 Xinwu Sixth Street,
. Zhaidong Village, Yongning Street, Zengcheng District, Guangzhou

TECHNICAL DATA

Max crimping dia {(mm)

Max crimping dia (inches)

Max. crimping force (kN)

Max. crimping force (tonnage)
Cycletime 10 mm (s) Tri/Mono
Hose size ID {inches)

Dies set series

Max. epening {(mm)
Max.opening without dies (mm)
Master die D /L (mm)

Master die D /L (inches)

Motor Tri/Mono (KW/HP)
Oiltank volume (L)

Motor Voltage(V): Tri

Motor Voltage(V): Mono

YB-NC20h W# 3
FEATURES %,osﬁs

YUBEN NC machine provide fast and accurate

12-49
0.47-1.93
500

50

1.5

11/4

NC20

+18

n7

99/22
3.90/0.87
3.0/4.0

50
200/220/380/440
220/230/240

crimping for fitting manufacturing.Crimping
range is 12-49 mm.

#:Semi-Automatic
# Automatic
NC 20 Die:
DieSetNo Crimpingrange ID(mm) L (mm)
NC20/12 12.0-16.0 12 3
NC20/16 16.0-22.0 16 4
NC20/22 22.0-26.0 22 4.5
NC20/26 26.0-34.0 26 5
NC20/34 34.0-39.0 34
NC20/39 39.0-49.0 39 5

DIMENSIONS (L x Wx H)

Machine (mm) 820X750X1030
Machine (inch) 32.3X29.5X40.6
Package (mm) 925X925X1220
Package (inch) 36.4X36.4X48.0

WEIGHT (KG)

N, W. 2817
G.W. 317

www.yuben.com.cn

37

Guangzhou YuBen Hydraulic Technology Co., Ltd.



