

Guangzhou YuBen Hydraulic Technology Co., Ltd

Add: A5 Factory, Lanyuan Industrial Zone, No. 8 Xinwu Sixth Street, Zhaidong Village, Yongning Street, Zengcheng District, Guangzhou









YUBEN NC machine provide fast and accurate crimping for fitting manufacturing. Crimping range is 12-49 mm.





TECHNICAL DATA	
Max crimping dia (mm)	12-49
Max crimping dia (inches)	0.47-1.93
Max. crimping force (kN)	500
Max. crimping force (tonnage)	50
Cycle time 10 mm (s) Tri/Mono	1.5
Hose size ID (inches)	11/4
Dies set series	NC20
Max. opening (mm)	+18
Max.opening without dies (mm)	117
Master die D / L (mm)	99/22
Master die D / L (inches)	3.90/0.87
Motor Tri/Mono (kW/HP)	3.0/4.0
Oil tank volume (L)	50
Motor Voltage(V): Tri	200/220/380/440
Motor Voltage(V): Mono	220/230/240

NC 20 Die:			
DieSetNo	Crimping range	ID (mm)	L (mm)
NC20/12	12.0-16.0	12	3
NC20/16	16.0-22.0	16	4
NC20/22	22.0-26.0	22	4.5
NC20/26	26.0-34.0	26	5
NC20/34	34.0-39.0	34	5
NC20/39	39.0-49.0	39	5

DIMENSIONS (L x W x H)		
Machine (mm)	820X750X1030	
Machine (inch)	32.3X29.5X40.6	
Package (mm)	925X925X1220	
Package (inch)	36.4X36.4X48.0	

WEIGHT (KG)	
N, W.	287
G.W.	317